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Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

2069 AGUILAR MARTI, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE DM7CY44ABM

4078 AGUILAR PAYA, ARNAU C.N. SABADELL DK14S4ACDM

4081 AGUILAR SORIANO, ERNEST C.N. SABADELL DY93W8AV1M

2321 AGUILERA REVUELTA, VICTOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DK1RWDKABM

8010 ALARCÓN FERNÁNDEZ , EDU LLICENCIA DE DIA HD7XK24ABM

1493 ALARCON VILA, JOAN CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT9M887ABM

4393 ALBA ROBLEDO, JORDI CLUB PROAM DG3REEZV1M

3217 ALCARAZ CLUA, JONATAN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DG9KCX1V1M

8011 ALMENARA MADRID, IOLANDA LLICENCIA DE DIA DA66YAHV1F

5635 ALVAREZ HERMS, RICARD C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DY07A56ABM

3537 AMAT FERNANDEZ, ALBA C.A. IGUALADA DX6WW3BSUB23F

4041 APARICIO CABANILLAS, CAROLINA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DT2KA48ABF

969 ARAN CATALAN, JOSEP LLUIS C.N. CATALUNYA DA7C8MYV3M

4799 ARTIGAS RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS C.N. TARRACO HT9K75ZJNM

1883 ÁVILA LAGO, VERÓNICA TRANSTRIATLON DX3DSCMABM

1971 BARBA SOLER, ANNA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DT3857SV2F

5589 BARBANY BUFI, JOAN C.A. LES TORTUGUES DZ9D3TMV1M

422 BARRIENTOS PELLICER, OSCAR TRI+9 EL MASNOU DT9N1W8V1M

3384 BAYLON, RODOLPHE FLOR DE TRIATLO HY1VNRTABM

8016 BAYO PLAZA, RICARDO LLICENCIA DE DIA DK9ETD6V2M

4894 BELLOSTAS CARRERAS, ROC CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 HD1ZDTHJNM

5930 BERTRAN AGUILAR, OSCAR C.N. SABADELL DN2CZPGV1M

6257 BISBAL BELENGUER , JAN C.A. IGUALADA DY7F24TCDM

6262 BLEDA SAHUQUILLO, JORGE CLUB TRIATLO ATLES DY4F85HABM

4572 BRAVO MORALES, MARCO ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO CASTELLBISBAL DM1H4AEABM

5789 BRU CLOTET, CRISTINA C.A. IGUALADA CA31737SUB23F

5027 BRU CLOTET, ELISABET CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 HD3W5CDABF

3231 BRUGUERA LOPEZ, BERTA TRICBM-CALELLA HD3139TCDF

4165 CALLEJON MARTINEZ, GEORGINA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG7N5BTABF

635 CANADELL PICART, DANI CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL VX8W8SDV1M

535 CANELO INFANTES, LUCAS INDEPENDIENTE DK2407TV3M

3130 CANET, MARC C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DY2MMDKABM

4801 CANTALLOPS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO C.N. SABADELL DX81Y2NCDM

1972 CARBALLO NAVARRO, JUAN JOSE C.T. PARETS DEL VALLES CB68305V1M

5229 CARIDE ALONSO, PABLO C.A. IGUALADA DY57V0BSUB23M

5117 CARO GARCIA, FRANCISCO VILADECANS TRIATLO DK9F396ABM

6143 CARRERAS BOLADERAS, EMMA CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 DM2ZBXZV1F

6162 CASADO MIRALLES, ROSA C.E.E. SANT GERVASI DG5DEETV2F

3967 CASTAÑEDA LOPEZ, MARIA FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DY5TAWSV1F

3584 CASTELLTORT AMOROS, ASSUMPTA C.A. IGUALADA DF6421AV2F

1949 CASULLERAS MARTINEZ, GEMMA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HR6700RV1F

20 CLAVERO SANCHEZ, MONTSERRAT FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC CB27928V3F

886 CLERICO RODES, ALVARO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DR02N5AV2M

74 COCKBURN, LISA C.N. SABADELL DN4BVA4V3F

3866 CODINA URGELES, ALBERT INDEPENDIENTE HG8A7XNSUB23M

5647 COLL ARXER, FERRAN TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DM1VHE6ABM

6261 COLOM I SALLA, RAMON C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DY0W189V2M
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984 COLOME SOMOZA, JOSEP C.N. SABADELL CE32765V3M

8004 COMA RIBOT, ADRIA LLICENCIA DE DIA HD71KA5ABM

2087 CONESA LARA, IBAN CLUB TRIATLO CASTELLBISBAL DW3AP7BV1M

8013 COSTA ROJO, BORJA TRIATLON ARTEIXO DK4W4HBABM

3521 CRISOL SALAS, MONICA CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD79N06ABF

6289 CUERVO ROVIRA , JOSEP MARIA C.A. IGUALADA VX3H147CDM

6000 CUSCO, IÑAKI FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DK7PAN6V1M

5203 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DX1W9CWV1M

174 DEL ESTAL REBOLLAL, JUAN CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE DK6995NV2M

2981 DEL RIO GABAS, JESUS TRIATLO LHOSPITALET DG5K419V2M

5669 DELGADO GONZALO, GUILLEM CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ4Z4EPABM

5551 DIAZ , FIDEL C.E.T. DISTANCE DN9ZTWCJNM

2464 ECKELT, KAY FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DY9GB59V1M

4040 ESTRADE MORAGAS, ABRIL L3SCOLA SANT JUST DZ0MRVACDF

6036 FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, OLGA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DK9W35DV1F

5583 FERNANDEZ SASTRE, JOSEP C.N. VILAFRANCA DA7N6KHV1M

365 FERRER MARQUEZ, JERO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD392XKV1M

1275 FIGUEREO BAULENAS, JOSEP TEAM TRIRELAY HE81T7PV2M

3793 FONTGIVELL VILELLA, CLARA FLOR DE TRIATLO DG2F27FABF

2727 FORNE VALENCIA, NOEL CLUB NATACIO CALDES DY63NMYV1M

8009 FUENTES BLANCO , XAVIER LLICENCIA DE DIA DT7AEBFV1M

4292 FULGUEIRA MAYANS, TOMAS INDEPENDIENTE DG2HVPTV1M

3090 GALLARDO MARTINEZ, EDUARD C.N. TERRASSA DN3MYM9ABM

8015 GARCÍA GONZALEZ, JAVIER LLICENCIA DE DIA DK4TXKBABM

5591 GARCIA LOPEZ, CARLOS C.E.E. SANT GERVASI DY87T76V3M

2755 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID TEAM TRIRELAY DT3AVW7ABM

4016 GARCIA XIFRE, SILVIA CLUB TRIATLO BLANES HE8STZMV1F

2634 GARRIDO LUQUE, OLIVER CLUB ESPORTIU I RUN WITH LEIVA DM8CBM9V1M

1465 GIL GUERRA, LUIS JAVIER C.E. RAYOTEAM DK9DCFDV1M

3076 GIL MOLDES, DAVID C.E. TRIPLAY LLOBREGAT DK2KH1MV1M

1274 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT0K7HRV1M

6228 GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SANDRA C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DG3RB9HABF

4971 GOMEZ JORDANA, XAVIER INDEPENDIENTE DY1T3XFABM

4316 GORDI SERRAT, JOSEP CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD30MD5V3M

6102 GUITERAS I PAIXAU, PAU CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DR5YCFKCDM

2943 HERNANDEZ CONTIJOCH, MARIA CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN DX9R1SDSUB23F

4621 HITA MARTOS, CARLOS C.N. TERRASSA VX37C8SCDM

6197 ICART FITO, JOAN U.C. SANT CUGAT DY5E1EGABM

5281 JIMENEZ CALULL, POL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG14C8CSUB23M

4234 JIMENEZ FLORES, JOAN TRICBM-CALELLA DX5WXPCCDM

261 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DY19RKTV1M

3803 JUHE SERRANO, ORIOL TRICBM-CALELLA DT71XV3CDM

6117 LANCIS BALASCH, PAU TRICBM-CALELLA DW33H3WJNM

297 LAZARTE CONQUEIRO, RICARDO LUIS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW3KPDKV3M

3958 LINARES HERNANDEZ, JORDI C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DY00TZDV1M

5236 LLOBET MARTINEZ, SALVADOR CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN DA38BGBSUB23M

3726 LLONCH ABELLA, JULIA C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DK7996XABF

6140 LLORDÉS MORELL, JORDI CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA CD74131ABM

5510 LLOVET ROCA, IGNASI C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLO DY66T8EV1M

8003 LOPEZ AMOROS, DANIEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DY5Z44VV1M

490 LOPEZ ANTON, ALBERT TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DF6KPHEV2M

6263 LÓPEZ BARRI, YAIZA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG4HMMSCDF

4709 LOPEZ CASTILLO, PAULA CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DK2A7EVABF

4560 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, SHANIA C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG03H08CDF

6177 LÓPEZ OLAYA, JOSE MANUEL C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DW3B826V2M

2907 LUIS PERELLO, CARLOS CLUB ATLETISME OLESA DZ8GYENABM

2941 MADUEÑO CALDERON, JUAN ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DY6ZFT1V2M
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1680 MAJÓ CASAS, CARLES CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS DM8RPE2V2M

4091 MAJO RODRIGO, ALBERT CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS DW1XY84CDM

3971 MAÑE CRUZ, JORDI CLUB VO2  TEAM DR0HGNEV1M

7001 MARÉS SUBIRÀ, ESTHER LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZE0VV1F

1090 MARI FERRER, RICARD C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DG93RWWABM

8008 MARIN IPAS, SERGIO LLICENCIA DE DIA DY6P2C4V1M

6069 MARÍN PERIS, ESTEBAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 BC70673V1M

5670 MARTIN LOPEZ, GONZALO C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. HD1Z7Y8SUB23M

3765 MARTIN PEINADO, RUBÉN CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DK2HD91V1M

1159 MARTINEZ ALFONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY5PZWRV3M

4523 MARTINEZ ESCORIZA, JOAN RAMON TRANSTRIATLON DG700D8V2M

3425 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, JAVIER C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HD3P4MFABM

2520 MARTOS GARCIA, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY1N5ZDV2M

5575 MAUSS, PATRICK L3SCOLA SANT JUST DG27T26V1M

1168 MENDEZ CABRAS, MARIANO CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DY56FG7V3M

1142 MENOR DURAN, FRANCESC CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD311HGABM

4083 MERCADE PUJADAS, GUILLEM CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS CF10704CDM

4009 MINGORANCE MBANG MICHA, NATALIA C.N. TARRACO DT253ZZCDF

2706 MOLERA VILA, ALBERT INDEPENDIENTE DW4EV5AABM

4006 MOLINE I HERRERO, MARIONA L3SCOLA SANT JUST DY3SXNPCDF

2861 MONASTERIO VIVES, RICARDO FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DT4W48BV2M

1793 MONFORT ROCA, MONICA C.E.T. DISTANCE HT8M5CXABF

403 MONTESINOS CASTELLAR, XAVIER CLUB VO2  TEAM DY5PH2EV1M

3073 MONZONIS ADAME, ARNAU CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS CF32872CDM

3930 MORAL MARTEL, DIEGO C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DT98XH2ABM

2515 MUELA CASTRO, JORDI FLOR DE TRIATLO DG7GX8XABM

2729 MUSTE DUEÑAS, ITZEL L3SCOLA SANT JUST DT23E9ACDF

5593 NAVARRO PUIGDEVALL, ADRIA C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DF48F0FABM

8002 NUÑEZ PALOMINO, JOSE LLICENCIA DE DIA DG509Z8V1M

8012 OCERIN VAZQUEZ, MIKEL TRIATLON ARTEIXO DG3XATTABM

173 OLIVELLA PUJOL, JORDI TRI+9 EL MASNOU CD81884V2M

1253 OLIVERAS AMAT, JORDI C.A. XALOC HT1W3KMV3M

5523 OVEJERO LAIN, MARLENE C.E. PENEDES COSTA DAURADA DT02RXTABF

6242 PANIAGUA FERRER, DIDAC C.N. TERRASSA DY34XG1CDM

3557 PASCUAL PICH, ANNA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DX52FNNV2F

4768 PAYA RINCON, LAURA C.N. SABADELL DG5ZT06V1F

3178 PEREA FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS TRANSTRIATLON HT1GKNKV1M

3427 PEREA FLORES, IGOR TRANSTRIATLON DK4FYN2CDM

4257 PEREZ MARTI, SALVADOR TRANSTRIATLON KX8B84FJNM

6001 POMAR SOLCHAGA, VIRGINIA FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DX5640BV1F

8005 QUIRANT RECORT, DAVID LLICENCIA DE DIA DT9KRY1V1M

4246 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID TRICBM-CALELLA CH20812JNM

2791 RATERA RAMOS, DANIEL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY16S9NSUB23M

457 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DK0DXS8V2M

2231 REY GIMENEZ, JOSE CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DK049FBV1M

2685 RIBERA CODINA, MIQUEL CLUB NATACIO MINORISA HT9SXV7V3M

996 RIBOT TERRICABRAS, SANTI CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ15P63V2M

8014 RIVERA JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS C.T. AL-FANADIC HD9ME2KABM

4772 ROIG AGEA, NIL CLUB NATACIO OLOT DR204PWCDM

3074 ROMERO GAMA, ALEJANDRO CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 DK3DCPRABM

6269 ROSET GALÍ, BRU C.N. TERRASSA DK05MGPCDM

5209 RUBIO CERDAN, DAVID C.E. TRIPLAY LLOBREGAT DY0XFZYABM

6054 RUBIO COMAS, IVET CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DW1E42VJNF

6121 RUSIÑOL BIGAS, FERRAN C.A. LES TORTUGUES CH07761CDM

372 SAENZ BRIASCO, NICOLAS TRANSTRIATLON HM2571CV1M

5816 SAENZ DIAZ, LUCAS TRANSTRIATLON HE8HP79CDM

1499 SALANOVA ROCA, ANTONI C.A. IGUALADA DK69BPFV3M
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3839 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, RAUL C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DA74TB1V1M

4163 SANDOVAL AMAT, AÏNARA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS CE48035CDF

4684 SANGES PRADAS, MARC L3SCOLA SANT JUST DM1AW8RCDM

5356 SANROMA DALMAU, BLANCA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6PYFAV1F

4457 SANSA ALCANTARA, ISABEL CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY6N8FAV2F

2011 SARDA GIMENO, ALBERT C.N. VILAFRANCA DG3G2A7ABM

8006 SARRION VILLANUEVA , LUIS JOSÉ LLICENCIA DE DIA DW4SMCDV1M

4193 SAUQUE VILA, MARTI LLOP CLUB PROAM DY2A7GDABM

989 SEGUI SARDA, ROGER TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DY69G73V1M

971 SELLARES GONZALEZ, ALEIX C.E. RAYOTEAM CE61174ABM

4712 SERRA LOPEZ, JORDI CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DT0BEAKV1M

2503 SERRA SUCARRATS, ABEL CLUB NATACIO OLOT DK530S6SUB23M

4714 SERRA TERMENS, DAVID C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DY7ERE2V2M

5747 SOLA HERNANDEZ, AÏDA C.A. IGUALADA DT3AA91ABF

5050 SOLÉ FIGUERAS, RICARD C.A. IGUALADA DG602ZYV2M

5649 SORIA SEVILLA, CESAR INDEPENDIENTE HE8CK5PV1M

5353 SUBIRANA SALABERT, FRANCESC XAVIER CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DK4CD0NV3M

4609 TABAS JUAN, CRISTINA C.A. IGUALADA DY71N1HABF

8007 TAMAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO LLICENCIA DE DIA DY9ENNZV1M

1016 TERES COSTA, JAUME C.N. SABADELL DX06AN3V2M

4851 TIZÓN VALVERDE, EMILIO C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK580ZGABM

6135 TOLEDANO MORENO, JUDIT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DX6Y9TVCDF

5025 TORRE RUIZ, ROCIO C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DZ82M6RV2F

4218 TORREJON GONZALEZ, JORDI CLUB NATACIO CALDES DT90KKNV1M

2311 TORRES BOSCH, PAU CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA CD75800CDM

666 TORRES CARLES , ALBERT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DR1E73SV1M

1023 TRINIDAD OJEDA, JUAN DOMINGO INDEPENDIENTE HE8C3XZV1M

3887 VALENZUELA CRUZ, RICARD CLUB NATACIO RUBI CG25362V2M

6034 VALLVERDU CORTADA, ANNA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW2P9NTSUB23F

8001 VAN DAM, MAARTEN LLICENCIA DE DIA DN0ATXHV1M

1195 VIDAL MONCUNILL, JORDI CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DY1BYRNV1M

2606 VILADOMS BELLART, JOSEP C.E.T. DISTANCE DG3G7X9V2M

877 VIVANCOS GONZALEZ, MANEL C.A. IGUALADA DF66PW5V2M
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G16F

4040 ESTRADE MORAGAS, ABRIL L3SCOLA SANT JUST DZ0MRVAG16FCDF

4560 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, SHANIA C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG03H08G16FCDF

4163 SANDOVAL AMAT, AÏNARA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS CE48035G16FCDF

3TOTAL:

G16M

4078 AGUILAR PAYA, ARNAU C.N. SABADELL DK14S4AG16MCDM

4801 CANTALLOPS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO C.N. SABADELL DX81Y2NG16MCDM

6289 CUERVO ROVIRA , JOSEP MARIA C.A. IGUALADA VX3H147G16MCDM

6102 GUITERAS I PAIXAU, PAU CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DR5YCFKG16MCDM

4091 MAJO RODRIGO, ALBERT CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS DW1XY84G16MCDM

4083 MERCADE PUJADAS, GUILLEM CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS CF10704G16MCDM

6242 PANIAGUA FERRER, DIDAC C.N. TERRASSA DY34XG1G16MCDM

4772 ROIG AGEA, NIL CLUB NATACIO OLOT DR204PWG16MCDM

5816 SAENZ DIAZ, LUCAS TRANSTRIATLON HE8HP79G16MCDM

4684 SANGES PRADAS, MARC L3SCOLA SANT JUST DM1AW8RG16MCDM

10TOTAL:

G17-19F

3231 BRUGUERA LOPEZ, BERTA TRICBM-CALELLA HD3139TG17-19FCDF

6263 LÓPEZ BARRI, YAIZA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG4HMMSG17-19FCDF

4009 MINGORANCE MBANG MICHA, NAT C.N. TARRACO DT253ZZG17-19FCDF

4006 MOLINE I HERRERO, MARIONA L3SCOLA SANT JUST DY3SXNPG17-19FCDF

2729 MUSTE DUEÑAS, ITZEL L3SCOLA SANT JUST DT23E9AG17-19FCDF

6054 RUBIO COMAS, IVET CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DW1E42VG17-19FJNF

6135 TOLEDANO MORENO, JUDIT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DX6Y9TVG17-19FCDF

7TOTAL:
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4799 ARTIGAS RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS C.N. TARRACO HT9K75ZG17-19MJNM

4894 BELLOSTAS CARRERAS, ROC CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 HD1ZDTHG17-19MJNM

6257 BISBAL BELENGUER , JAN C.A. IGUALADA DY7F24TG17-19MCDM

5551 DIAZ , FIDEL C.E.T. DISTANCE DN9ZTWCG17-19MJNM

4621 HITA MARTOS, CARLOS C.N. TERRASSA VX37C8SG17-19MCDM

4234 JIMENEZ FLORES, JOAN TRICBM-CALELLA DX5WXPCG17-19MCDM

3803 JUHE SERRANO, ORIOL TRICBM-CALELLA DT71XV3G17-19MCDM

6117 LANCIS BALASCH, PAU TRICBM-CALELLA DW33H3WG17-19MJNM

3073 MONZONIS ADAME, ARNAU CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS CF32872G17-19MCDM

3427 PEREA FLORES, IGOR TRANSTRIATLON DK4FYN2G17-19MCDM

4257 PEREZ MARTI, SALVADOR TRANSTRIATLON KX8B84FG17-19MJNM

4246 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID TRICBM-CALELLA CH20812G17-19MJNM

6269 ROSET GALÍ, BRU C.N. TERRASSA DK05MGPG17-19MCDM

6121 RUSIÑOL BIGAS, FERRAN C.A. LES TORTUGUES CH07761G17-19MCDM

2311 TORRES BOSCH, PAU CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA CD75800G17-19MCDM

15TOTAL:

G20-24F

3537 AMAT FERNANDEZ, ALBA C.A. IGUALADA DX6WW3BG20-24FSUB23F

5789 BRU CLOTET, CRISTINA C.A. IGUALADA CA31737G20-24FSUB23F

2943 HERNANDEZ CONTIJOCH, MARIA CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN DX9R1SDG20-24FSUB23F

6034 VALLVERDU CORTADA, ANNA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW2P9NTG20-24FSUB23F

4TOTAL:

G20-24M

2321 AGUILERA REVUELTA, VICTOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DK1RWDKG20-24MABM

5229 CARIDE ALONSO, PABLO C.A. IGUALADA DY57V0BG20-24MSUB23M

3866 CODINA URGELES, ALBERT INDEPENDIENTE HG8A7XNG20-24MSUB23M

5281 JIMENEZ CALULL, POL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG14C8CG20-24MSUB23M

5236 LLOBET MARTINEZ, SALVADOR CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN DA38BGBG20-24MSUB23M

5670 MARTIN LOPEZ, GONZALO C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. HD1Z7Y8G20-24MSUB23M

2791 RATERA RAMOS, DANIEL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY16S9NG20-24MSUB23M

2503 SERRA SUCARRATS, ABEL CLUB NATACIO OLOT DK530S6G20-24MSUB23M

8TOTAL:

G25-29F

5027 BRU CLOTET, ELISABET CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 HD3W5CDG25-29FABF

3793 FONTGIVELL VILELLA, CLARA FLOR DE TRIATLO DG2F27FG25-29FABF

3726 LLONCH ABELLA, JULIA C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DK7996XG25-29FABF

4709 LOPEZ CASTILLO, PAULA CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DK2A7EVG25-29FABF

4609 TABAS JUAN, CRISTINA C.A. IGUALADA DY71N1HG25-29FABF

5TOTAL:
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G25-29M

6262 BLEDA SAHUQUILLO, JORGE CLUB TRIATLO ATLES DY4F85HG25-29MABM

8004 COMA RIBOT, ADRIA LLICENCIA DE DIA HD71KA5G25-29MABM

5669 DELGADO GONZALO, GUILLEM CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ4Z4EPG25-29MABM

8015 GARCÍA GONZALEZ, JAVIER LLICENCIA DE DIA DK4TXKBG25-29MABM

3930 MORAL MARTEL, DIEGO C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DT98XH2G25-29MABM

8012 OCERIN VAZQUEZ, MIKEL TRIATLON ARTEIXO DG3XATTG25-29MABM

3074 ROMERO GAMA, ALEJANDRO CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 DK3DCPRG25-29MABM

4193 SAUQUE VILA, MARTI LLOP CLUB PROAM DY2A7GDG25-29MABM

971 SELLARES GONZALEZ, ALEIX C.E. RAYOTEAM CE61174G25-29MABM

9TOTAL:

G30-34F

6228 GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SANDRA C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DG3RB9HG30-34FABF

1793 MONFORT ROCA, MONICA C.E.T. DISTANCE HT8M5CXG30-34FABF

5747 SOLA HERNANDEZ, AÏDA C.A. IGUALADA DT3AA91G30-34FABF

3TOTAL:

G30-34M

2069 AGUILAR MARTI, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE DM7CY44G30-34MABM

8010 ALARCÓN FERNÁNDEZ , EDU LLICENCIA DE DIA HD7XK24G30-34MABM

1883 ÁVILA LAGO, VERÓNICA TRANSTRIATLON DX3DSCMG30-34MABM

3130 CANET, MARC C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DY2MMDKG30-34MABM

5117 CARO GARCIA, FRANCISCO VILADECANS TRIATLO DK9F396G30-34MABM

4971 GOMEZ JORDANA, XAVIER INDEPENDIENTE DY1T3XFG30-34MABM

6140 LLORDÉS MORELL, JORDI CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA CD74131G30-34MABM

1142 MENOR DURAN, FRANCESC CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD311HGG30-34MABM

2515 MUELA CASTRO, JORDI FLOR DE TRIATLO DG7GX8XG30-34MABM

5593 NAVARRO PUIGDEVALL, ADRIA C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DF48F0FG30-34MABM

2011 SARDA GIMENO, ALBERT C.N. VILAFRANCA DG3G2A7G30-34MABM

4851 TIZÓN VALVERDE, EMILIO C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK580ZGG30-34MABM

12TOTAL:

G35-39F

4041 APARICIO CABANILLAS, CAROLINA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DT2KA48G35-39FABF

4165 CALLEJON MARTINEZ, GEORGINA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG7N5BTG35-39FABF

3521 CRISOL SALAS, MONICA CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD79N06G35-39FABF

5523 OVEJERO LAIN, MARLENE C.E. PENEDES COSTA DAURADA DT02RXTG35-39FABF

4TOTAL:
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G35-39M

1493 ALARCON VILA, JOAN CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT9M887G35-39MABM

5635 ALVAREZ HERMS, RICARD C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DY07A56G35-39MABM

3384 BAYLON, RODOLPHE FLOR DE TRIATLO HY1VNRTG35-39MABM

4572 BRAVO MORALES, MARCO ANTONI CLUB TRIATLO CASTELLBISBAL DM1H4AEG35-39MABM

5647 COLL ARXER, FERRAN TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DM1VHE6G35-39MABM

8013 COSTA ROJO, BORJA TRIATLON ARTEIXO DK4W4HBG35-39MABM

3090 GALLARDO MARTINEZ, EDUARD C.N. TERRASSA DN3MYM9G35-39MABM

2755 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID TEAM TRIRELAY DT3AVW7G35-39MABM

6197 ICART FITO, JOAN U.C. SANT CUGAT DY5E1EGG35-39MABM

2907 LUIS PERELLO, CARLOS CLUB ATLETISME OLESA DZ8GYENG35-39MABM

1090 MARI FERRER, RICARD C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DG93RWWG35-39MABM

3425 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, JAVIER C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HD3P4MFG35-39MABM

2706 MOLERA VILA, ALBERT INDEPENDIENTE DW4EV5AG35-39MABM

8014 RIVERA JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS C.T. AL-FANADIC HD9ME2KG35-39MABM

5209 RUBIO CERDAN, DAVID C.E. TRIPLAY LLOBREGAT DY0XFZYG35-39MABM

15TOTAL:

G40-44F

3967 CASTAÑEDA LOPEZ, MARIA FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DY5TAWSG40-44FV1F

1949 CASULLERAS MARTINEZ, GEMMA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HR6700RG40-44FV1F

6036 FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, OLGA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DK9W35DG40-44FV1F

7001 MARÉS SUBIRÀ, ESTHER LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZE0VG40-44FV1F

4768 PAYA RINCON, LAURA C.N. SABADELL DG5ZT06G40-44FV1F

6001 POMAR SOLCHAGA, VIRGINIA FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DX5640BG40-44FV1F

5356 SANROMA DALMAU, BLANCA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6PYFAG40-44FV1F

7TOTAL:
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G40-44M

4081 AGUILAR SORIANO, ERNEST C.N. SABADELL DY93W8AG40-44MV1M

4393 ALBA ROBLEDO, JORDI CLUB PROAM DG3REEZG40-44MV1M

3217 ALCARAZ CLUA, JONATAN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DG9KCX1G40-44MV1M

5589 BARBANY BUFI, JOAN C.A. LES TORTUGUES DZ9D3TMG40-44MV1M

422 BARRIENTOS PELLICER, OSCAR TRI+9 EL MASNOU DT9N1W8G40-44MV1M

5930 BERTRAN AGUILAR, OSCAR C.N. SABADELL DN2CZPGG40-44MV1M

2087 CONESA LARA, IBAN CLUB TRIATLO CASTELLBISBAL DW3AP7BG40-44MV1M

2464 ECKELT, KAY FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DY9GB59G40-44MV1M

365 FERRER MARQUEZ, JERO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD392XKG40-44MV1M

4292 FULGUEIRA MAYANS, TOMAS INDEPENDIENTE DG2HVPTG40-44MV1M

2634 GARRIDO LUQUE, OLIVER CLUB ESPORTIU I RUN WITH LEIVA DM8CBM9G40-44MV1M

1465 GIL GUERRA, LUIS JAVIER C.E. RAYOTEAM DK9DCFDG40-44MV1M

3958 LINARES HERNANDEZ, JORDI C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DY00TZDG40-44MV1M

3765 MARTIN PEINADO, RUBÉN CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DK2HD91G40-44MV1M

3839 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, RAUL C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DA74TB1G40-44MV1M

8006 SARRION VILLANUEVA , LUIS JOSÉ LLICENCIA DE DIA DW4SMCDG40-44MV1M

989 SEGUI SARDA, ROGER TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DY69G73G40-44MV1M

1195 VIDAL MONCUNILL, JORDI CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DY1BYRNG40-44MV1M

18TOTAL:

G45-49F

8011 ALMENARA MADRID, IOLANDA LLICENCIA DE DIA DA66YAHG45-49FV1F

6143 CARRERAS BOLADERAS, EMMA CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 DM2ZBXZG45-49FV1F

4016 GARCIA XIFRE, SILVIA CLUB TRIATLO BLANES HE8STZMG45-49FV1F

3TOTAL:
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G45-49M

635 CANADELL PICART, DANI CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL VX8W8SDG45-49MV1M

1972 CARBALLO NAVARRO, JUAN JOSE C.T. PARETS DEL VALLES CB68305G45-49MV1M

6000 CUSCO, IÑAKI FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DK7PAN6G45-49MV1M

5203 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DX1W9CWG45-49MV1M

5583 FERNANDEZ SASTRE, JOSEP C.N. VILAFRANCA DA7N6KHG45-49MV1M

2727 FORNE VALENCIA, NOEL CLUB NATACIO CALDES DY63NMYG45-49MV1M

8009 FUENTES BLANCO , XAVIER LLICENCIA DE DIA DT7AEBFG45-49MV1M

3076 GIL MOLDES, DAVID C.E. TRIPLAY LLOBREGAT DK2KH1MG45-49MV1M

1274 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT0K7HRG45-49MV1M

261 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO DY19RKTG45-49MV1M

5510 LLOVET ROCA, IGNASI C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLO DY66T8EG45-49MV1M

8003 LOPEZ AMOROS, DANIEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DY5Z44VG45-49MV1M

3971 MAÑE CRUZ, JORDI CLUB VO2  TEAM DR0HGNEG45-49MV1M

8008 MARIN IPAS, SERGIO LLICENCIA DE DIA DY6P2C4G45-49MV1M

6069 MARÍN PERIS, ESTEBAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 BC70673G45-49MV1M

5575 MAUSS, PATRICK L3SCOLA SANT JUST DG27T26G45-49MV1M

403 MONTESINOS CASTELLAR, XAVIER CLUB VO2  TEAM DY5PH2EG45-49MV1M

8002 NUÑEZ PALOMINO, JOSE LLICENCIA DE DIA DG509Z8G45-49MV1M

3178 PEREA FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS TRANSTRIATLON HT1GKNKG45-49MV1M

8005 QUIRANT RECORT, DAVID LLICENCIA DE DIA DT9KRY1G45-49MV1M

2231 REY GIMENEZ, JOSE CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DK049FBG45-49MV1M

372 SAENZ BRIASCO, NICOLAS TRANSTRIATLON HM2571CG45-49MV1M

4712 SERRA LOPEZ, JORDI CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DT0BEAKG45-49MV1M

5649 SORIA SEVILLA, CESAR INDEPENDIENTE HE8CK5PG45-49MV1M

8007 TAMAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONI LLICENCIA DE DIA DY9ENNZG45-49MV1M

4218 TORREJON GONZALEZ, JORDI CLUB NATACIO CALDES DT90KKNG45-49MV1M

666 TORRES CARLES , ALBERT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DR1E73SG45-49MV1M

1023 TRINIDAD OJEDA, JUAN DOMINGO INDEPENDIENTE HE8C3XZG45-49MV1M

8001 VAN DAM, MAARTEN LLICENCIA DE DIA DN0ATXHG45-49MV1M

29TOTAL:

G50-54F

6162 CASADO MIRALLES, ROSA C.E.E. SANT GERVASI DG5DEETG50-54FV2F

4457 SANSA ALCANTARA, ISABEL CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY6N8FAG50-54FV2F

5025 TORRE RUIZ, ROCIO C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DZ82M6RG50-54FV2F

3TOTAL:
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8016 BAYO PLAZA, RICARDO LLICENCIA DE DIA DK9ETD6G50-54MV2M

174 DEL ESTAL REBOLLAL, JUAN CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE DK6995NG50-54MV2M

1275 FIGUEREO BAULENAS, JOSEP TEAM TRIRELAY HE81T7PG50-54MV2M

490 LOPEZ ANTON, ALBERT TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DF6KPHEG50-54MV2M

2941 MADUEÑO CALDERON, JUAN ANTO CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DY6ZFT1G50-54MV2M

1680 MAJÓ CASAS, CARLES CLUB ESPORTIU TRIKIDS DM8RPE2G50-54MV2M

4523 MARTINEZ ESCORIZA, JOAN RAMO TRANSTRIATLON DG700D8G50-54MV2M

2520 MARTOS GARCIA, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY1N5ZDG50-54MV2M

173 OLIVELLA PUJOL, JORDI TRI+9 EL MASNOU CD81884G50-54MV2M

457 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DK0DXS8G50-54MV2M

4714 SERRA TERMENS, DAVID C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DY7ERE2G50-54MV2M

2606 VILADOMS BELLART, JOSEP C.E.T. DISTANCE DG3G7X9G50-54MV2M

12TOTAL:

G55-59F

1971 BARBA SOLER, ANNA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DT3857SG55-59FV2F

3584 CASTELLTORT AMOROS, ASSUMPTA C.A. IGUALADA DF6421AG55-59FV2F

3557 PASCUAL PICH, ANNA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DX52FNNG55-59FV2F

3TOTAL:

G55-59M
886 CLERICO RODES, ALVARO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DR02N5AG55-59MV2M

6261 COLOM I SALLA, RAMON C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DY0W189G55-59MV2M

2981 DEL RIO GABAS, JESUS TRIATLO LHOSPITALET DG5K419G55-59MV2M

6177 LÓPEZ OLAYA, JOSE MANUEL C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DW3B826G55-59MV2M

2861 MONASTERIO VIVES, RICARDO FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC DT4W48BG55-59MV2M

996 RIBOT TERRICABRAS, SANTI CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ15P63G55-59MV2M

5050 SOLÉ FIGUERAS, RICARD C.A. IGUALADA DG602ZYG55-59MV2M

1016 TERES COSTA, JAUME C.N. SABADELL DX06AN3G55-59MV2M

3887 VALENZUELA CRUZ, RICARD CLUB NATACIO RUBI CG25362G55-59MV2M

877 VIVANCOS GONZALEZ, MANEL C.A. IGUALADA DF66PW5G55-59MV2M

10TOTAL:

G60-64F

74 COCKBURN, LISA C.N. SABADELL DN4BVA4G60-64FV3F

1TOTAL:
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G60-64M

5591 GARCIA LOPEZ, CARLOS C.E.E. SANT GERVASI DY87T76G60-64MV3M

4316 GORDI SERRAT, JOSEP CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL HD30MD5G60-64MV3M

297 LAZARTE CONQUEIRO, RICARDO LU PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW3KPDKG60-64MV3M

1168 MENDEZ CABRAS, MARIANO CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DY56FG7G60-64MV3M

1253 OLIVERAS AMAT, JORDI C.A. XALOC HT1W3KMG60-64MV3M

2685 RIBERA CODINA, MIQUEL CLUB NATACIO MINORISA HT9SXV7G60-64MV3M

1499 SALANOVA ROCA, ANTONI C.A. IGUALADA DK69BPFG60-64MV3M

5353 SUBIRANA SALABERT, FRANCESC X CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DK4CD0NG60-64MV3M

8TOTAL:

G65-69F
20 CLAVERO SANCHEZ, MONTSERRAT FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC CB27928G65-69FV3F

1TOTAL:

G65-69M

535 CANELO INFANTES, LUCAS INDEPENDIENTE DK2407TG65-69MV3M

984 COLOME SOMOZA, JOSEP C.N. SABADELL CE32765G65-69MV3M

1159 MARTINEZ ALFONSO, MIGUEL ANG PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY5PZWRG65-69MV3M

3TOTAL:

G70-74M

969 ARAN CATALAN, JOSEP LLUIS C.N. CATALUNYA DA7C8MYG70-74MV3M

1TOTAL:
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